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I Kolo PSCS Zima Open 2015
Krusevac, 17.1.2015

Event 19 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
17.1.2015 - 17:38 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (2000-1999) 15-16

1. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 26.50 491
2. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 27.11 458
3. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.39 444
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.09 412
5. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Olb 28.31 402
6. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 28.43 397
7. ILIC, Aleksa 00 PK Jagodina 28.68 387
8. KOSTIC, Dusan 99 Pk Pirat 29.58 353
9. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.16 333

10. PUCE, Filip 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.32 328
11. RADULOVIC, Aleksandar 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.40 325
12. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.47 323
13. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.87 310
14. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 30.97 307
15. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.01 306
16. NAJDANOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 32.58 264
17. RISTOVIC, Luka 00 Radnicki Kg 32.89 256
18. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.49 243
19. MAKSIMOVIC, Veljko 99 Pk Pirat 34.08 230

Omladinci (1998-1997) 17-18

1. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 26.48 492
2. LEKIC, Lazar 98 Dubocica 26.92 468
3. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.11 458
4. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Radnicki Kg 28.39 399
5. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olb 29.19 367
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, David 98 Radnicki Kg 30.57 320
7. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.61 202
8. MIHAJLOV, Andrija 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.68 185

Seniori (1996+) 19+

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 24.75 603
2. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.45 554
3. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Dubocica 25.60 544
4. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Dubocica 26.71 479
5. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 26.95 467
6. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.13 457
7. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.48 440
8. DIDIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.65 432

Open

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 24.75 603
2. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.45 554
3. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Dubocica 25.60 544
4. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 26.48 492
5. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 26.50 491
6. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Dubocica 26.71 479
7. LEKIC, Lazar 98 Dubocica 26.92 468
8. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 26.95 467
9. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 27.11 458
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I Kolo PSCS Zima Open 2015
Krusevac, 17.1.2015

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

9. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.11 458
11. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.13 457
12. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.39 444
13. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.48 440
14. DIDIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.65 432
15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.09 412
16. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Olb 28.31 402
17. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Radnicki Kg 28.39 399
18. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 28.43 397
19. ILIC, Aleksa 00 PK Jagodina 28.68 387
20. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olb 29.19 367
21. KOSTIC, Dusan 99 Pk Pirat 29.58 353
22. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.16 333
23. JANKOVIC, Veljko 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.29 328
24. PUCE, Filip 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.32 328
25. RADULOVIC, Aleksandar 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.40 325
26. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.47 323
27. MILOSAVLJEVIC, David 98 Radnicki Kg 30.57 320
28. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.87 310
29. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 30.97 307
30. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.01 306
31. NAJDANOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 32.58 264
32. RISTOVIC, Luka 00 Radnicki Kg 32.89 256
33. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.49 243
34. MAKSIMOVIC, Veljko 99 Pk Pirat 34.08 230
35. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.61 202
36. MIHAJLOV, Andrija 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.68 185

EXH BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.65 288
EXH TADIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.18 274


